
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:46:27 19:29:35 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 1 154 620 13 23,8
2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:46:22 2019.01.06 RTL KLUB 1 047 084 11,7 23,5
3 TENYEK 17:57:10 18:51:18 2019.01.02 TV2 889 291 10 21,5
4 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:46:10 19:07:29 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 812 413 9,1 18,4
5 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:23:45 21:26:15 2019.01.02 TV2 779 567 8,7 17,2
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:59 20:19:41 2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 767 871 8,6 16,7
7 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:51:27 20:23:31 2019.01.02 TV2 733 832 8,2 15,9
8 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:29:36 21:31:42 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 729 219 8,2 15,1
9 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:45 20:47:57 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 659 859 7,4 15,8

10 SZERELEM AZ ALPOKBAN /FR.-OLASZ-SVAJCI TV-FILM/ 19:09:23 21:03:16 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 637 437 7,2 13,6
11 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:47:58 23:00:10 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 548 955 6,2 13,5
12 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:23:00 21:30:09 2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 516 524 5,8 11,3
13 A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 21:09:06 23:28:54 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 492 201 5,5 13,4
14 SZILVESZTERI SAS KABARE 21:52:29 23:46:58 2018.12.31 ATV 485 483 5,4 12,6
15 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:43:27 17:49:22 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 481 657 5,4 13,3
16 GASZTROANGYAL 17:01:49 17:54:40 2019.01.05 DUNA TV 468 165 5,3 12,5
17 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:45:26 17:48:54 2019.01.02 TV2 465 118 5,2 13,6
18 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:50:38 2019.01.01 TV2 446 439 5 9,1
19 HUMORKOKTEL /KABAREMUSOR/ 18:52:43 20:49:54 2018.12.31 TV2 444 929 5 10,7
20 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 17:26:27 17:51:43 2019.01.02 RTL KLUB 417 858 4,7 11,5
21 RED /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 23:00:11 1:03:46 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 408 241 4,6 11,5
22 ARADI VARGA SZILVESZTERI SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:05:12 21:49:23 2018.12.31 ATV 402 270 4,5 9,6
23 TAXI 3. /FRANCIA AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:32:55 22:17:59 2019.01.06 TV2 395 874 4,4 9,3
24 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 20:14:58 22:03:37 2019.01.05 TV2 389 437 4,4 8,6
25 PAN /AM. CSAL. KALANDFILM/ 18:46:23 20:51:13 2019.01.06 RTL KLUB 385 459 4,3 8,1
26 SZILVESZTER EJJEL /AM. VIGJ./ 15:46:33 17:51:19 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 382 372 4,3 9,4
27 A SERIFF ES AZ IDEGENEK /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:54:42 17:49:52 2019.01.01 TV2 362 722 4,1 8,9
28 21 JUMP STREET - A KOPASZ OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:30:10 23:30:41 2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 353 764 4 10,5
29 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:50 23:26:43 2019.01.01 TV2 352 103 4 9,5
30 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:13 20:17:42 2019.01.06 ATV 346 711 3,9 7,2

WEEK 1 (31 Dec 2018 - 06 Jan 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:46:27 19:29:35 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 650 855 12,5 25,4
2 HIRADO 18:00:13 18:46:26 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 547 239 10,5 21,9
3 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:46:10 19:07:29 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 428 768 8,2 19,4
4 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:29:36 21:31:42 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 402 608 7,7 15,1
5 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:23:45 21:26:15 2019.01.02 TV2 398 064 7,7 16,6
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:51:27 20:23:31 2019.01.02 TV2 379 048 7,3 16,4
7 A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 21:09:06 23:28:54 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 348 574 6,7 16,0
8 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:45 20:47:57 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 344 030 6,6 16,2
9 SZERELEM AZ ALPOKBAN /FR.-OLASZ-SVAJCI TV-FILM/ 19:09:23 21:03:16 2019.01.05 RTL KLUB 343 519 6,6 14,3

10 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:59 20:19:41 2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 343 436 6,6 15,3
11 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:47:14 2019.01.01 TV2 326 583 6,3 13,1
12 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:47:58 23:00:10 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 304 566 5,9 14,7
13 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:39 21:27:24 2019.01.03 RTL KLUB 272 445 5,2 11,3
14 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:50:38 2019.01.01 TV2 270 570 5,2 10,2
15 A KEM /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 18:45:10 21:21:43 2019.01.01 MOZI+ 257 551 5,0 9,8
16 21 JUMP STREET - A KOPASZ OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:30:10 23:30:41 2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 254 782 4,9 13,1
17 RED /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 23:00:11 1:03:46 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 248 337 4,8 12,8
18 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:50 23:26:43 2019.01.01 TV2 246 341 4,7 10,9
19 TAXI 3. /FRANCIA AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:32:55 22:17:59 2019.01.06 TV2 242 692 4,7 10,3
20 SZILVESZTER EJJEL /AM. VIGJ./ 15:46:33 17:51:19 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 242 037 4,7 11,1
21 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:43:27 17:49:22 2018.12.31 RTL KLUB 237 884 4,6 12,5
22 PAN /AM. CSAL. KALANDFILM/ 18:46:23 20:51:13 2019.01.06 RTL KLUB 219 453 4,2 9,0
23 A NEMZET ARANYA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:51:14 23:20:42 2019.01.06 RTL KLUB 212 949 4,1 10,1
24 JEG VELED! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 14:01:05 15:46:32 2019.01.01 RTL KLUB 205 201 3,9 10,6
25 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:45:21 20:48:23 2019.01.05 FILM+ 204 404 3,9 8,7
26 HUMORKOKTEL /KABAREMUSOR/ 18:52:43 20:49:54 2018.12.31 TV2 200 086 3,9 9,4
27 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 20:14:58 22:03:37 2019.01.05 TV2 199 234 3,8 8,1
28 MIELOTT MEGISMERTELEK /AM. DRAMA/ 21:00:20 23:13:30 2019.01.01 Super TV2 183 261 3,5 7,9
29 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 17:26:09 17:51:17 2019.01.03 RTL KLUB 182 605 3,5 11,9
30 A CSAJOK BOSSZUJA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:36:11 23:48:20 2019.01.02 TV2 179 353 3,5 10,3

18-59 N= 5 195 516
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 1 (31 Dec 2018 - 06 Jan 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2018.12.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:47:17 671 100 7,5 17,1 249 950 4,8 12,5
2018.12.31 TV2 HUMORKOKTEL /KABAREMUSOR/ 18:52:43 20:49:54 444 929 5 10,7 200 086 3,9 9,4
2018.12.31 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 21:00:09 22:52:54 289 199 3,2 7,1 158 795 3,1 7,7
2018.12.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:45:44 881 393 9,9 22,5 398 726 7,7 20
2018.12.31 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:45 20:47:57 659 859 7,4 15,8 344 030 6,6 16,2
2018.12.31 RTL KLUB ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:47:58 23:00:10 548 955 6,2 13,5 304 566 5,9 14,7
2019.01.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:47:14 819 304 9,2 17,5 326 583 6,3 13,1
2019.01.01 TV2 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:44 20:50:38 446 439 5 9,1 270 570 5,2 10,2
2019.01.01 TV2 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:50 23:26:43 352 103 4 9,5 246 341 4,7 10,9
2019.01.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:46:26 991 798 11,1 21,2 547 239 10,5 21,9
2019.01.01 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:46:27 19:29:35 1 154 620 13 23,8 650 855 12,5 25,4
2019.01.01 RTL KLUB KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:29:36 21:31:42 729 219 8,2 15,1 402 608 7,7 15,1
2019.01.01 RTL KLUB AZ UTOLSO CSERKESZ /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:31:43 23:27:23 248 211 2,8 7,2 169 970 3,3 7,9
2019.01.02 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:10 18:51:18 889 291 10 21,5 306 467 5,9 15,7
2019.01.02 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:51:27 20:23:31 733 832 8,2 15,9 379 048 7,3 16,4
2019.01.02 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:23:45 21:26:15 779 567 8,7 17,2 398 064 7,7 16,6
2019.01.02 TV2 A CSAJOK BOSSZUJA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:36:11 23:48:20 270 179 3 9,2 179 353 3,5 10,3
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:54:11 948 476 10,6 22,8 447 078 8,6 22,7
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:12 19:40:58 1 008 294 11,3 22,3 533 610 10,3 23,8
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:40:59 20:18:31 707 733 7,9 15 300 706 5,8 12,6
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:21:49 21:27:07 438 925 4,9 9,7 202 327 3,9 8,5
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 21:27:08 22:21:48 296 003 3,3 7,9 169 480 3,3 8,1
2019.01.02 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:21:59 23:17:51 241 971 2,7 8,6 149 520 2,9 8,7
2019.01.03 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:06 18:55:05 838 280 9,4 20,9 267 424 5,1 14,4
2019.01.03 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:55:14 20:45:10 687 645 7,7 14,9 343 594 6,6 14,9
2019.01.03 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:45:16 21:50:58 653 142 7,3 14,9 318 899 6,1 13,5
2019.01.03 TV2 A CSUF IGAZSAG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:00:39 0:06:35 221 798 2,5 8,8 150 867 2,9 9,8
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:53:57 1 005 389 11,3 25 480 773 9,2 25,7
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:53:58 19:38:52 1 042 799 11,7 23,5 554 476 10,7 25,6
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:38:53 20:17:21 760 006 8,5 16,1 334 602 6,4 14,2
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:39 21:27:24 514 143 5,8 11,2 272 445 5,2 11,3
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 21:27:25 22:16:30 335 031 3,8 8,7 178 198 3,4 8,2
2019.01.03 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:16:31 23:05:14 259 789 2,9 8,9 133 906 2,6 7,6
2019.01.04 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:07 18:54:52 809 121 9,1 20,6 261 078 5 14,3
2019.01.04 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:55:01 20:22:23 632 022 7,1 14,1 289 372 5,6 13,3
2019.01.04 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:22:29 21:27:55 602 009 6,8 13,2 267 743 5,2 11,4
2019.01.04 TV2 KOSZORUSLANYOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:36:54 0:17:49 172 938 1,9 5,9 102 729 2 5,9
2019.01.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:54:20 902 963 10,1 22,9 397 090 7,6 21,7
2019.01.04 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:21 19:39:58 993 589 11,1 22,6 509 372 9,8 24,2
2019.01.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:59 20:19:41 767 871 8,6 16,7 343 436 6,6 15,3
2019.01.04 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:23:00 21:30:09 516 524 5,8 11,3 261 296 5 11,1
2019.01.04 RTL KLUB 21 JUMP STREET - A KOPASZ OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:30:10 23:30:41 353 764 4 10,5 254 782 4,9 13,1
2019.01.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:46:50 786 976 8,8 18,5 273 327 5,3 13,2
2019.01.05 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:47:50 20:14:26 515 372 5,8 11,3 247 535 4,8 10,7
2019.01.05 TV2 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 20:14:58 22:03:37 389 437 4,4 8,6 199 234 3,8 8,1
2019.01.05 TV2 EDDIE A SAS /ANGOL AM. NEMET VIGJATEK/ 22:12:50 0:17:44 182 443 2 6,7 122 761 2,4 7,1
2019.01.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:46:09 872 712 9,8 20,5 382 260 7,4 18,5
2019.01.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:46:10 19:07:29 812 413 9,1 18,4 428 768 8,2 19,4
2019.01.05 RTL KLUB SZERELEM AZ ALPOKBAN /FR.-OLASZ-SVAJCI TV-FILM/ 19:09:23 21:03:16 637 437 7,2 13,6 343 519 6,6 14,3
2019.01.05 RTL KLUB A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 21:09:06 23:28:54 492 201 5,5 13,4 348 574 6,7 16
2019.01.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:46:39 838 492 9,4 18,8 309 060 5,9 13,5
2019.01.06 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:46:53 20:32:47 717 050 8 15,1 360 563 6,9 14,8
2019.01.06 TV2 TAXI 3. /FRANCIA AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:32:55 22:17:59 395 874 4,4 9,3 242 692 4,7 10,3
2019.01.06 TV2 A THOMAS CROWN-UGY /AM. KALANDFILM/ 22:26:19 0:45:35 183 402 2,1 8,7 116 071 2,2 9
2019.01.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:46:22 1 047 084 11,7 23,5 542 470 10,4 23,8
2019.01.06 RTL KLUB PAN /AM. CSAL. KALANDFILM/ 18:46:23 20:51:13 385 459 4,3 8,1 219 453 4,2 9
2019.01.06 RTL KLUB A NEMZET ARANYA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:51:14 23:20:42 312 770 3,5 8,6 212 949 4,1 10,1

WEEK 1 (31 Dec 2018 - 06 Jan 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2018.12.31 1,2 2,1 3,3 4,2 7,6 11,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.01 1,1 2,3 3,0 3,9 7,9 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.02 0,8 2,6 2,1 3,3 11,4 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.03 0,8 2,7 2,2 3,6 12,2 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.04 0,8 2,4 2,3 3,7 10,8 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.05 1,2 1,6 2,4 4,9 6,5 9,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.06 1,1 2,1 2,1 4,3 8 8,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,0 2,3 2,5 4,0 9,0 10,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2018.12.31 1,9 4,7 7,2 4,2 10,2 15,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.01 1,1 5,2 7,8 2,2 10,4 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.02 1,5 7,1 6,8 3,1 15,3 14,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.03 1,5 6,9 7,3 3,2 14,8 15,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.04 1,5 5,9 7,3 3,3 12,7 15,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.05 2,0 5,0 7,1 4,0 10,4 14,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.06 2,2 6,1 5,1 4,6 12,7 10,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,7 5,8 6,9 3,5 12,3 14,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2018.12.31 0,6 1,8 3 2,5 7 11,8 54 85 92
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.01 0,7 2,2 3,1 2,3 7,9 11 58 96 102
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.02 0,3 2,0 1,8 1,3 9,8 8,9 33 75 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.03 0,3 1,8 1,9 1,4 9,5 10,2 33 67 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.04 0,4 1,5 2,1 2,0 8 11 47 65 92
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.05 0,7 1,4 2,4 2,8 6,1 10,2 53 87 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.06 0,4 1,8 2,1 1,6 7,5 8,9 35 88 102

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,5 1,8 2,4 2,0 7,9 10,3 45 80 94

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2018.12.31 0,6 3,7 6,4 1,6 9,2 16,1 34 79 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.01 0,4 5,1 7,6 0,9 10,6 15,8 40 98 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.02 0,5 5,9 5,7 1,2 14,3 13,8 35 84 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.03 0,6 5,5 6,2 1,4 13,3 15,2 37 80 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.04 0,8 4,3 6,4 2,0 10,6 15,8 53 73 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.05 1,0 4,0 6,9 2,2 9,1 15,7 49 79 97
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.06 0,8 5,3 5,1 1,8 12 11,6 35 87 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,7 4,8 6,4 1,6 11,3 14,8 40 83 92

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+
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WEEK 1 (31 Dec 2018 - 06 Jan 2019)
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Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


